



- Loctite 271 (92-809820)
- Anti-Corrosion Grease (92-78376A6)
- 2-4-C With Teflon (92-925407A12)

**A=REMOTE CONTROL MODELS ONLY**  
**B=TILLER HANDLE MODELS ONLY**

21850

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		16554	1 ROD, Reverse Hook	1		
2	11	34863	NUT, (.375-24)	1		
3		821959	HANDLE	1		
4	12	29330	WASHER	1		
5		821957	BRAKE PLATE	1		
6		816562	1 DISC	1		
7		821958A	1 SWIVEL HEAD PLATE (INCLUDE	1		
8		816562	1 DISC	1		
9	10	821300	14 SCREW, (M6 x 14) (INCLUDED W.	2		
10		821961	ROD	1		
11	3415	822237A	3 SWIVEL BRACKET	1	(BLACK)	
11	3415	822237A	4 SWIVEL BRACKET	1	(GRAY)	
11	3415	822237A	5 SWIVEL BRACKET	1	(TRACKER GRAPHITE GRAY)	
12	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
13	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	2		
14	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
15	23	85154A	1 BUSHING KIT	1		
16	25	86993	O-RING	1		
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushi	1		
18		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushi	1		
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Wash	1		
20		98830A	3 HOOK ASSEMBLY, Reverse Lock	1		
21	24	97427	SPRING	1	(REMOTE CONTROL MODELS)	
21	24	12755	SPRING	1	(ALL OTHER MODELS)	
22	24	96018	SPRING	1		
23	53	13194	RING, Retaining	1		
24	17	13195	PIN	1		
25		12756	BRACKET	1		
26	24	12754	SPRING	1		
27		12758	LEVER	1		
28	53	13194	RING, Retaining	1		
29		17232A	1 COVER	2	(BLACK)	
29		17232A	2 COVER	2	(GRAY)	
29		17232A	3 COVER	2	(TRACKER GRAPHITE GRAY)	
30	10	19943100	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	2		
31	10	19943	60 SCREW, (M8 x 60)	1		
32	12	36001	WASHER	3		
33	11	40021	3 NUT, (M8 - Stainless Steel)	3		
34		85123	BUMPER, Front	1		
35		85122	MOUNT	2		
36		822238A	9 SWIVEL HEAD	1	(BLACK)	